Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0534747 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed 5/5/2019 12:36:15 AM

Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: THE YOVEL COMPANY

Company ID: 0534747
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 4/10/2002 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 5/5/2019 12:36:15 AM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

38 ST. KITTS AVENUE HAZARD, KY 41701

Registered Agent Name/Address

JOHN C KIDWELL 38 ST. KITTS AVENUE HAZARD, KY 41701

Current Officers

President John C Kidwell 38 ST. KITTS AVENUE, HAZARD, KY 41701 Secretary Gary W White 38 ST. KITTS AVENUE, HAZARD, KY 41701 Treasurer Gary W White 38 ST. KITTS AVENUE, HAZARD, KY 41701

Directors

Director Gary W White 38 ST. KITTS AVENUE, HAZARD, KY 41701
Director John C Kidwell 38 ST. KITTS AVENUE, HAZARD, KY 41701

County: Perry Business size: Small

Business type: Engineering, Accounting, Research, Management & Related Svcs

Signatures

Signature John C. Kidwell Title President